EJCDC=

Change Order No. 1
Date of Issuance: 8/19/15 Effective Date: 8/19/15
Owner: ISD 709 - Bill Hanson Owner's Contract No.:
Contractor: Sinnott Contracting, LL.C - Dan Wyman Contractor’s Project No.:
Engineer:  Northland Consulting Engineers, LLP - David Bolf, P.E. Engineer's Project No.:  15-060-C

Project: Ordean East Middle School Site Improvements & Contract Name:
Lakewood Elementary Access Road Paving

The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Description:
This change order covers the additional materials, time and equipment costs to install riprap around the apron

of the RCP culvert at Lakewood Elementary School.

Attachments: See attached invoice from Sinnott Contracting, LLC.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES
[note changes in Milestones if applicable]
Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times:
Substantial Completion:
$165.831.80 Ready for Final Payment:
days or dates
Change from previously approved Change Orders No. [Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change
toNo. Orders No. __ toNo.
Substantial Completion:
N/A Ready for Final Payment:
days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
5 Substantial Completion:
$ 165,831.80 Ready for Final Payment:
days or dates
Increase of this Change Order: [Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order:
Substantial Completion:
$ 800.00 Ready for Final Payment:
days or dates
Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial Completion:
$ 166,631.80 Ready for Final Payment:
L days or dates
RE MENDED; ACCEPTED: ACCEP ; 4
By: - / {F;z‘j ) By: 8y: Q,J?ﬁ .
bﬁ'gl—eé“?"ﬁ: o Owner (Authorized ontractor {Author{ea o
Name: David Bolf Name: TJudy Seliaa fin yKo Name: DanWyman
Date:  8/19/15 Date: u ! b Cate: g~ i%9- 4 ‘S,i:f
EICDC’ C-941, Change Order.

Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee.
Pagelofl




